FEATURES:
- VESA® 200 x 200 up to  600 x 400mm compatible
- Eight-way tool-less adjustment to quickly position
  display in kiosk window for a flush alignment
- Accommodates ultra-thin displays up to 2.25" (57mm)
   thick to accentuate slim kiosk design
- Removable front cover and pull-out mount offers
  easy access to the display and other internal

minimalistic look to a large format digital wall signage. Complete with extending arms for ease of installation and powerful fan to pull
in fresh air for thermal management, this solution can be integrated into new construction or retrofit walls alike.
i-Tech Company LLC
TOLL FREE: (888) 483-2418 • EMAIL: info@iTechLCD.com  • WEB: www.iTechLCD.com
i-Tech Company LLC
TOLL FREE: (888) 483-2418 • EMAIL: info@iTechLCD.com  • WEB: www.iTechLCD.com
 Dimensions (W x H x D) Load Capacity Finish Available Colors
PPM4000P/PPM4200P 29.00" x 44.75" x 5.06" (736 x 1136 x 128mm)
PPM4000L/PPM4200L 45.50" x 29.00" x 5.06" (1028 x 736 x 128mm)
PPM4600P/PPM4700P 31.50" x 49.25" x 5.06" (800 x 1250 x
128mm)�
PPM4600L/PPM4700L 50.25" x 31.75" x 5.06" (1276 x 806 x 128mm)
150lb (68kg) Powder Coat Black/Silver
Model Numbers:
Portrait Models:
PPM4000P In-Wall Kiosk Enclosure Fits 40" Ultra-Thin Displays up to 2.25" (57mm) Thick
PPM4200P In-Wall Kiosk Enclosure Fits 42" Ultra-Thin Displays up to 2.25" (57mm) Thick
PPM4600P In-Wall Kiosk Enclosure Fits 46" Ultra-Thin Displays up to 2.25" (57mm) Thick
PPM4700P In-Wall Kiosk Enclosure Fits 47" Ultra-Thin Displays up to 2.25" (57mm) Thick
Landscape Models:
PPM4000L In-Wall Kiosk Enclosure Fits 40" Ultra-Thin Displays up to 2.25" (57mm) Thick
PPM4200L In-Wall Kiosk Enclosure Fits 42" Ultra-Thin Displays up to 2.25" (57mm) Thick
PPM4600L In-Wall Kiosk Enclosure Fits 46" Ultra-Thin Displays up to 2.25" (57mm) Thick
PPM4700L In-Wall Kiosk Enclosure Fits 47" Ultra-Thin Displays up to 2.25" (57mm) Thick
Product Specifications:
All dimensions = inch (mm)
LANDSCAPE MODELS
MODEL A B C D E F G